CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Eduard Grechukhin

Certified for:

Deep sea captain
Crewell ID: 31050

Main info

Eduard Grechukhin

Master Desired Vessel Type:

14000 Birthday / Place of birth:

+79786767592 nil Citizenship:

samsung1976@mail.ru Country of residence /

City:
seamaneduard Home address:
Good Closest airport:
30.07.2028 Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Oil/chemical tanker
Qil tanker

02.07.1976 Moldova

Russia

Russia/Moscow

Moscow
Moscow

23.10.2027

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0602642 14.09.2022 Russia 14.09.2027
753340155 22.06.2016 Russia 22.06.2026

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain

NVS207328388 16.11.2022 Russia 08.08.2027
08.08.2027 08.08.2027

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/31050/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

Framo system
Furuno ECDIS FMD
Furuno ECDIS FEA

JRC ECDIS
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer
Safety Officer

Designated Security
Duties

Risk Assessment

Liquid Cargo Handling
Simulator

Ukraine

Ukraine

1957447

1958050

1959786

DC011783
NVS207328334

NVS207328334

1961741

1961827

1965649

1966662
DC009783
F11/12
TE 147685
TE 11236
228fC4C4
1961145
1616931

DC 010950

1963813

NR 45-010/22

125654

Seaman's Book

Passport

30.08.2022

08.08.2022

10.08.2022

01.02.2022

16.11.2022

16.11.2022

23.09.2022

13.09.2022

18.08.2022

13.08.2022

26.08.2022

07.11.2012

07.02.2015

08.08.2014

06.02.2015

14.10.2022

16.07.2021

03.08.2021

17.10.2022

25.01.2022

09.08.2023

AB 583091

FJ 321642

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Latvia

India/Maersk

09.07.2016

23.10.2017

30.08.2027

08.08.2027

10.08.2027

01.02.2027

30.08.2027

30.08.2027

23.09.2027

13.09.2027

18.08.2027

13.08.2027

26.08.2027

17.11.2030

07.02.2030

08.08.2030

06.02.2030

14.10.2027

16.07.2026

03.08.2026

17.10.2027

24.06.2026

23.10.2027



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

NCC AMAL / Saudi
Arabia

NCC SAMA / Saudi
Arabia

NCC SAMA / Saudi
Arabia

NCC SAMA / Saudi
Arabia

NCC SAMA / Saudi
Arabia

NCC RABIGH / Saudi
Arabia

NCC RABIGH / Saudi
Arabia

NCC SHAMS / Saudi
Arabia

Ibis Pacific /

Singapore

Ocean Coral / Liberia

Stenaweco Spirit /

Liberia

Ocean Coral / Liberia

Inyala / Singapore

Breede / Singapore

UMGENI/

Oliphant/ Singapore

Oil/chemical
tanker /45544

Oil/chemical
tanker /45471

Oil/chemical
tanker /45471

Qil/chemical
tanker /45471

Chemical
tanker /45471

Chemical
tanker /45951

Chemical
tanker /45951

Chemical
tanker /45468

Oil/chemical
tanker /51277

Qil/chemical
tanker /45858

Qil/chemical
tanker /49995

Qil/chemical
tanker /45858

Oil/chemical
tanker /40036

Qil/chemical
tanker /16500

Oil/chemical
tanker /16500

Product tanker /
40000

04.10.2023 -
15.01.2024

27.11.2022 -
31.03.2023

03.02.2022 -
10.06.2022

07.03.2021 -
23.06.2021

30.07.2020 -
03.12.2020

01.11.2019 -
09.03.2020

06.05.2019 -
13.08.2019

04.10.2018 -
24.03.2019

25.05.2018 -
30.07.2018

05.08.2017 -
25.12.2017

12.03.2017 -
29.06.2017

03.10.2016 -
26.01.2017

03.02.2016 -
07.08.2016

04.05.2015 -
05.09.2015

20.08.2014 -
07.12.2014

20.09.2013 -
22.02.2014

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Astra
Navigation /
Latvia

Astra
Navigation /
Latvia

Ocean Gold /

Greece

Astra
Navigation /
Latvia

Unicorn
Shipping /
South Africa

Unicorn
Shipping /
South Africa

Unicorn
Shipping /
South Africa

Unicorn
Shipping /
South Africa



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Hippo / Singapore

Kowie / Singapore

Inyala / Singapore

Berg /UK

Kew Bridge / St.Vinc

Bruce Park /

Millennium Park /

St.James Park /

Hibiya Park /

Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education: | High Martime

Speciality: = Navigator

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname: | Nataliy

Crude oil
tanker /46700

Oil/chemical
tanker /16500

Product tanker /
40000

Oil/chemical
tanker /16500

LPG - Semi-
refrigerated /
16228

Chemical
tanker /13940

Chemical
tanker /19998

Chemical
tanker /13924

Chemical
tanker /13921

Height: 176

Weight: 75

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

14.02.2013 -
03.06.2013

12.06.2012 -
22.10.2012

25.07.2011 -
14.01.2012

07.01.2011 -
22.05.2011

26.02.2010 -
24.07.2010

30.08.2009 -
11.12.2009

12.01.2009 -
13.05.2009

05.05.2008 -
22.09.2008

07.12.2007 -
07.02.2008

Unicorn
Shipping /
South Africa

Unicorn
Shipping /
South Africa
Unicorn
Shipping /
South Africa
Unicorn

Shipping /
South Africa

MC Shipping /
Greeks

Zodiak / UK

Zodiac /UK

Zodiac /UK

Zodiac /UK

Overall size: M

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills:

English

Kin address: | Kerch

+79788355966



	CV
	Eduard Grechukhin
	Deep sea captain



